
Draft Agenda for Economic Leadership Forum - 11/17

11/17/2022

Sunday 12/4 Monday 12/5 Tuesday 12/6

Public-Private Partnerships in
the U.S. & Canada- A Northern Example.

Regional Legislative Roundtable- Key legislative priorities for
2023 from around the region

Decarbonizing Big Rigs P3s, Transportation, & Affordable Housing

Practical Electrification: Aligning Utility Business Models
with Transportation Electrification Goals Supply Chain Resiliency

Disaster Resilience Regional & Equitable Infrastructure Investment

Disaster Resilience: A conversation
with our region's Emergency
Management leaders

Broadband Infrastructure: Increasing Accessibility

PNWER President's Initiative: Energy & Security Sustainability
in the current Geopolitical ClimateHarnessing the Innovation Economy

to address critical economic
challenges

Opening
Reception

Hospitality Suite Hospitality Suite

Time Plenary Room Policy Tour Plenary Room

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

1:15 PM

Excutive
Committee
Meeting

2:15 PM

3:15 PM 15 minute coffee break

3:30 PM

4:15 - 6:00pm Closing Reception

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 - 7:00pm Reception

7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:15 AM

8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM 15 minute coffee break 15 minute coffee break

10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM 15 minute coffee break 15 minute coffee break

10:45 AM

11:00 AM
11:15 AM

11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM 15 minute coffee break 15 minute coffee break
12:15 PM

12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM

1:30 PM 15 minute coffee break 15 minute coffee break
1:45 PM
2:00 PM

2:30 PM
2:45 PM 15 minute coffee break
3:00 PM

3:45 PM
4:00 PM 15 minute coffee break
4:15 PM

4:30 PM 15 minute coffee break

5:15 PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM

6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:15 PM

7:30 PM
7:45 PM
8:00 PM
9:30 PM
9:45 PM
10:00 PM

Session 1: Breakfast Keynote:  

7:30 - 9:15 am

Session 7: Breakfast Keynote:

7:30 - 9:15 am

Session 2:

9:30 - 10:30 am

Session 8:

9:30 - 10:30am

Session 3:

10:45 - 12:00 pm

Session 9:

10:45 - 12:00 pm

Session 4: Lunch Plenary:

12:15 - 1:30 pm

Session 10: Lunch Plenary:

12:15 - 1:30 pm

Session 5:

1:45 - 3:15pm

Session 11:

1:45 - 2:45pm

Session 12:

3:00 - 4:00pm

Session 6:

3:30pm - 4:30pm

Dinner &
Reception?

8 - 10 pm 8 - 10 pm

Proposed Policy Tour:

Daimler Electric Island
Facility

 


