	Sunday 12/4	Monday 12/5		Tuesday 12/6
Time		Plenary Room	Policy Tour	Plenary Room
7:30 AM				
8:00 AM				Session 7: Breakfast Keynote:
8:15 AM		Session 1: Breakfast Keynote: Public-Pr		Regional Legislative Roundtable- Key legislative priorities for
8:30 AM 8:45 AM		the U.S. & Canada- A Northern Example.		2023 from around the region
9:00 AM		7:30 - 9:15 am		7:30 - 9:15 am
9:15 AM		15 minute coffee break		15 minute coffee break
9:30 AM				
9:45 AM		Session 2:		Session 8:
10:00 AM		Decarbonizing Big Rigs		P3s, Transportation, & Affordable Housing
10:15 AM		9:30 - 10:30 am		9:30 - 10:30am
10:30 AM		15 minute coffee break		15 minute coffee break
10:45 AM		Session 3:		
11:00 AM		Practical Electrification: Aligning Utility Business Models		Session 9:
11:15 AM		with Transportation Electrification Goals		Supply Chain Resiliency
11:30 AM		10:45 - 12:00 pm		10:45 - 12:00 pm
11:45 AM 12:00 PM	15 minute coffee break		15 minute coffee break	
12:15 PM		is minute conee b	leak	is minute conee break
12:30 PM		Session 4: Lunch Plenary:		Session 10: Lunch Plenary:
12:45 PM		Disaster Resilience		Regional & Equitable Infrastructure Investment
1:00 PM		1015 1.70		1045 170 mm
1:15 PM		12:15 - 1:30 pm		12:15 - 1:30 pm
1:30 PM 1:45 PM		15 minute coffee b	reak	15 minute coffee break
2:00 PM		Session 5:		Session 11:
		Disaster Resilience: A conversation with our region's Emergency		Broadband Infrastructure: Increasing Accessibility
2:15 PM		Management leaders		
2:30 PM				1:45 - 2:45pm
2:45 PM 3:00 PM		1:45 - 3:15pm		15 minute coffee break
3:15 PM		15 minute coffee break		
				Session 12:
		Session 6:	Proposed Policy Tour:	PNWER President's Initiative: Energy & Security Sustainability
3:30 PM		Harnessing the Innovation Economy to address critical economic	Daimler Electric Island	in the current Geopolitical Climate
3:45 PM		challenges	Facility	3:00 - 4:00pm
4:00 PM				15 minute coffee break
4:15 PM	Eventive	3:30pm - 4:30pm		
4:30 PM	Committee	15 minute coffee break		
4:45 PM	Meeting			
5-00 EL				
5:00 PM				
5:15 PM 5:30 PM				4:15 - 6:00pm Closing Reception
5:45 PM				
6:00 PM				
6:15 PM				
6:30 PM		5:00 - 7:00pm Reception		
6:45 PM 7:00 PM				
7:15 PM	Opening			
7:30 PM	Reception			
7:45 PM				
8:00 PM				
9:30 PM 9:45 PM	Hospitality Suite	Hospitality Suite		
10:00 PM	8 - 10 pm	8 - 10 pm		